1701 Charleston Regional Parkway, Suite A | Charleston, SC 29492
(843) 971-1414 | www.amconservation.com
Our dimmable A19 9-watt LED lamp is equipped with a 220°
beam angle that produces even light from the socket base in a
wide direction and can be used in enclosed fixtures. Its standard
medium base allows for seamless installation into existing lamps,
ceiling fixtures, recessed fixtures, sconces, pendants and other
decorative fixtures.
KEY FEATURES
A19 9-WATT LED
L09A1927KENCL - L09A1950KENCL SERIES
OVERVIEW
SPECIFICATIONS
•	 25,000 hour average life
•	 Suitable for enclosed fixtures
•	 Rated for damp locations
•	 Dimmable
•	 Mercury– and lead–free
25,000
HOURS
MODEL # WATTS INCANDESCENT
EQUIVALENT CCT CRI LUMENS BASE
L09A1927KENCL 9W 60W 2700K 81 800 E26
LH09A1927KENCL 9W 60W 2700K 81 800 E26
LH09A1927KENC60 9W 60W 2700K 81 800 E26
L09A1927KENC60 9W 60W 2700K 81 800 E26
L09A1927K-JA8 9W 60W 2700K 81 810 E26
L09A1927KENCL-4PK 9W 60W 2700K 81 800 E26
L09A1940KENCL 9W 60W 4000K 81 800 E26
L09A1950KENCL 9W 60W 5000K 81 800 E26
ENCLOSED
FIXTURES
DIMMABLE MERCURY &
LEAD FREE
5-YEAR
A19 9-WATT LED
L09A1927KENCL - L09A1950KENCL SERIES
1701 Charleston Regional Parkway, Suite A | Charleston, SC 29492
(843) 971-1414 | www.amconservation.com
DIMENSIONS
PRODUCT PACKAGING
AM Conservation guarantees to the original purchaser or recipient of this lamp that it is free from defects in material and
workmanship for five years from the date of purchase. Warranty is limited to repair or replacement of the lamp. Lamps being
returned must include proof of purchase.
5-Year Limited Warranty
5-YEAR
For warranty claims, please contact:
To learn more, please visit:
MODEL # L W H CASE
QTY
GROSS
WEIGHT
CASE
PACKS
L09A1927KENCL 12.6" 12.7" 9.8" 50 8.05 lbs.
LH09A1927KENCL 12.8" 12.8" 9.9" 50 5.75 lbs.
LH09A1927KENC60 15.7" 13.4" 10.3" 1/60 5.51 lbs. √
L09A1927KENC60 13" 16" 10.3" 1/60 7.85 lbs √
L09A1927K-JA8 12.8" 12.6" 9.9" 50 7.95 lbs
L09A1927KENCL-4PK 15.6" 10.5" 9.8" 12/48 7.5 lbs
L09A1940KENCL 12.7" 12.9" 10" 50 7.85 lbs
L09A1950KENCL 13" 13" 10" 50 6.75 lbs
MODEL # L W BASE
L09A1927KENCL 4.25" 2.36" E26
LH09A1927KENCL 4.25" 2.36" E26
LH09A1927KENC60 4.25" 2.36" E26
L09A1927KENC60 4.25" 2.36" E26
L09A1927K-JA8 4.25" 2.36" E26
L09A1927KENCL-4PK 4.25" 2.36" E26
L09A1940KENCL 4.25" 2.36" E26
L09A1950KENCL 4.25" 2.36" E26
W
H
H
W
L